
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard Men
Final

Event 16

20 AUG 2022 - 16:37

REFEREE SAEZ DE IBARRA Dolores

ASSISTANT EVANGULOV Alexei

PANEL

JUDGE 1 SIEFKEN Jann

JUDGE 2 THORSEN  Anna Maja Holm

JUDGE 3 VAN DER VOORT  Ronald

JUDGE 4 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 5 IRAKLI Bartaia

JUDGE 6 SZEKFFY Nora

JUDGE 7 AZORIN Daniel

RESERVE TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

1 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 16 NOV 1996 453.85     

2 HOULDEN Jordan GBR 25 JUL 1998 428.55 25.30     

3 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994 392.70 61.15     

4 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 18 JAN 1996 382.75 71.10     

5 LAUGHER Jack GBR 30 JAN 1995 375.70 78.15     

6 KONOVALOV Danylo UKR 18 APR 2003 368.30 85.55     

7 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991 358.80 95.05     

8 ABADIA GARCIA Adrian G. ESP 05 APR 2002 352.10 101.75     

9 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996 350.80 103.05     

10 SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 04 JAN 1999 349.25 104.60     

11 EKDAHL David SWE 10 DEC 2002 318.45 135.40     

12 AREVALO ALCON Alberto ESP 08 FEB 1995 307.80 146.05     
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard Men
Final

Event 16

20 AUG 2022 - 16:37

REFEREE SAEZ DE IBARRA Dolores

ASSISTANT EVANGULOV Alexei

PANEL

JUDGE 1 SIEFKEN Jann

JUDGE 2 THORSEN  Anna Maja Holm

JUDGE 3 VAN DER VOORT  Ronald

JUDGE 4 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 5 IRAKLI Bartaia

JUDGE 6 SZEKFFY Nora

JUDGE 7 AZORIN Daniel

RESERVE TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

1 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 16 NOV 1996

107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.75 69.75
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 73.10 142.85
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 67.50 210.35
307C 3.5 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 84.00 294.35
407C 3.4 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 81.60 375.95
109C 3.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 77.90 453.85

2 HOULDEN Jordan GBR 25 JUL 1998

5154B 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 76.50 76.50
407C 3.4 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 61.20 137.70
307C 3.5 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 84.00 221.70
5156B 3.9 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 68.25 289.95
207C 3.6 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 70.20 360.15
109C 3.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 68.40 428.55 25.30

3 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994

107B 3.1 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 74.40 74.40
5154B 3.4 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 81.60 156.00
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 58.50 214.50
305B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 36.00 250.50
109C 3.8 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 91.20 341.70
407C 3.4 3.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 51.00 392.70 61.15

4 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 18 JAN 1996

205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.00 63.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 68.20 131.20
109C 3.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 66.50 197.70
407C 3.4 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 69.70 267.40
307C 3.5 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 50.75 318.15
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 64.60 382.75 71.10

5 LAUGHER Jack GBR 30 JAN 1995

5154B 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 76.50 76.50
307C 3.5 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 84.00 160.50
407C 3.4 3.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 49.30 209.80
207C 3.6 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 79.20 289.00
109C 3.8 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 39.90 328.90
5156B 3.9 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 46.80 375.70 78.15
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 KONOVALOV Danylo UKR 18 APR 2003

205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 40.50 40.50
307C 3.5 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 68.25 108.75
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 171.75
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.40 243.15
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 66.65 309.80
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 368.30 85.55

7 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991

107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.65 66.65
407C 3.4 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 68.00 134.65
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 71.40 206.05
307C 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 40.25 246.30
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 49.50 295.80
5337D 3.5 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 63.00 358.80 95.05

8 ABADIA GARCIA Adrian G. ESP 05 APR 2002

405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 58.50
5154B 3.4 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 59.50 118.00
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 65.10 183.10
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 51.00 234.10
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 292.60
5337D 3.5 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 59.50 352.10 101.75

9 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996

407C 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 71.40 71.40
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 62.90 134.30
109C 3.8 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 28.50 162.80
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 221.30
307C 3.5 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 64.75 286.05
5337D 3.5 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 64.75 350.80 103.05

10 SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 04 JAN 1999

405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 64.50 64.50
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 66.30 130.80
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 55.50 186.30
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 40.50 226.80
5337D 3.5 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 78.75 305.55
109C 3.8 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 43.70 349.25 104.60

11 EKDAHL David SWE 10 DEC 2002

205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 52.50 52.50
305B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 P 21.00 73.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 60.00 133.50
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 63.55 197.05
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 62.90 259.95
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 58.50 318.45 135.40

12 AREVALO ALCON Alberto ESP 08 FEB 1995

405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 54.00 54.00
5154B 3.4 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 59.50 113.50
109C 3.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 41.80 155.30
207C 3.6 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 50.40 205.70
307C 3.5 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 63.00 268.70
407C 3.4 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 39.10 307.80 146.05
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